BRIER: 107/09/20~108/10/10"
BEEHARR . 107/09/20~108/09/19

BATHAR : 107/09/20~110/09/19

Hi ik WA X e
A 966,600 966,600
0107/09/28 |SERE M EfiBhS: 9,000 957,600
0107/10/02 |siBEER ek Bh S 14,000/ 943,600
PEZ 30] 943,570
HESEHRE 21,000] 922,570
(EL 30| 922,540
0107/10/03 |\ ZsEnssusds 2,440 920,100
0107/10/11 |k EE 4,560 915,540
[EE 30[ 915,510
0107/10/11 |EFr&zs2tkfins 15,000{ 900,510
FEE 100/ 900,410
0107/10/24 |#RiEME S EF S 6,000] 894,410
ey BSG RS 8,000 886,410
0107/10/25 |&#b rBhEss 9,000 877,410
=R S 9,000] 868,410
0107/10/31 | FkEEH L4 27,000] 841,410
0107/11/01 |BIEELEHRK IS 9,000 832,410
BEVEEZERYS 9,000] 823,410
0107/11/01 |#iEESEfBhs 21,000] 802,410
(BT 30 802,380
HE SRS 14,000 788,380
PEE 30| 788,350
HEEE 4,560 783,790
PEE 30| 783,760
0107/11/09 |BrER4T SxskfiBhs: 5,000 778,760
ZREZERYS 9,000] 769,760
BEESEHRS 9,000] 760,760
0107/11/17 | = fsgphEs4 5,000] 755,760
0107/11/20 |BUE &4 9,000 746,760
0107/11/27 | =BERkGH = EaRBn 4 9,000] 737,760
0107/12/03 |#REESEkfin 4 21,000 716,760
PEZR 30| 716,730
il Aot 2 S E 14,000/ 702,730
PEZ 30| 702,700
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HREE B4 4,560 698
FEZE NS 30| 698,110
0107/12/2] [BohELEFS T BAMN 100,000/ 598,110
BEE: i 30] 598,080
BREE 4,560 593,520
PEE 30{ 593,490
G &R £ 9,000] 584,490
0107/12/21 [FIEUA 116 584,606
0107/12/22 |={#EBHES 5,000{ 579,606
0107/12/27 |k BEEHNENE 3,500] 576,106
0107/12/28 |EETyHESEEREIS 9,000{ 567,106
0108/01/02 |EFER=EENBhS 14,000 | 553,106
FEE 30 | 553,076
SRS 21,000 | 532,076
PEE 30 | 532,046
0108/01/02 |B2HH E & ¥eRiihs 9,000 | 523,046
0108/02/01 | {#igBhEa4: 5,000 [ 518,046
0108/02/01 |=Bfk e EERBhE 5,000 | 513,046
SRS EER IS 14,000 | 499,046
EE 30 | 499,016
B SRS 21,000 [ 478,016
P 30 | 477,986
0108/02/01 |#HREE 4,560 | 473,426
EE 30 | 473,396
0108/02/18 |MEEEE xR Bh S 6,500 | 466,896
0108/02/19 |= & B2 5,000 | 461,896
0108/02/27 |EiNE&E#RKENE 9,000 | 452,896
ZRE SRS 9,000 | 443,896
0108/03/04 |EFEp=EERihS 14,000 | 429,896
PR 30 | 429,866
BESEHRIE 21,000 [ 408,866
fEE 30 | 408,836
0108/03/19 |k (EE 4,560 | 404,276
PEE 30 | 404,246
TSRS 3,000 | 401,246
PEE 30 | 401,216
0108/03/19 |EiZ FHEFIFELS 195 | 401,021
0108/04/02 |HEERLSEKENS 14,000 | 387,021
PR 30 | 386,991
BESEHRS 21,000 | 365,991
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s ] 55T 365 961 |
HEES 4,560 | 361,401
EE 30 | 361,371
0108/04/09 |REEZEZEERENS 9,000 | 352,371
0108/04/25 |ETéEEaERBI$ 6,400 | 345,971
0108/05/02 |HEEENSEEREIE 14,000 | 331,971
PEE 30 | 331,941
HESERE S 21,000 | 310,941
PEZ 30 | 310,911
HEEE 4,560 | 306,351
(B 30 | 306,321
0108/05/02 [tk RBh4 9,000 [ 297,321
RS EREE 5,000 | 292,321
HREEERENE 3.500 | 288.821
BiKSk s ER IS 9,000 [ 279,821
0108/05/15 |FEEanS SRS 3,000 | 276,821
0108/05/20 |FE+-BmA EEEK 50,000 | 226,821
0108/05/21 [#SERgR S EERBhE 9,000 | 217,821
0108/05/28 |BF=F RS HRBIE 9,000 | 208,821
0108/06/03 |sHEFRF=EERBn& 14,000 | 194,821
PEZE 30 [ 194,791
BESEREIE 21,000 | 173,791
PEZ 30 | 173,761
EHEEE 4,560 | 169,201
PEE 30 | 169,171
0108/06/06 | = Bk e Bk Bh &= 2,000 | 167,171
0108/06/12 |F5EF5 H 28R EIE 9,000 [ 158,171
0108/06/21 [FIEUA 61 158,232
0108/07/02 |#KEE SRS 21,000 137,230
PEE 30 | 137,202
B RR B R B £ 7,000 | 130,202
PEE 30 | 130,172
0108/07/04 |#& 36 | 130,136
0108/07/11 |&klsk 70 | 130,066
0108/07/18 |fRcEE g% 9,000 | 121,066
BRSNS 9,000 | 112,066
0108/07/30 |[#FEGEZERBIE 9,700 | 102,366
0108/08/02 |k = EeRBhE 21,000 81,366
PEEE 30 81,336
HEE R EER B & 7,000 74,336




NSNS PNNANNT ISP AP Py

i RIFAER | [0
FEZ: abiZE 30 | 74,306
HEEE =t 4,560 | 69,746
EZ S 30 | 69.716
0108/08/06 |sErb P EEfih < 5.000 | 64,716
0108/08/19 |Sif & & #efiih & 5,000 | 59,716
0108/08/26 |fEissa st s 9,000 | 50,716
0108/08/27 |"TRIEZEREIE 4,000 46,716
0108/09/02 R ({EE 4,560 | 42,156
EZ 30 | 42,126
HHEERD SEHREIS 7,000 35,126
EE 30 | 35,096
0108/09/06 |Fi&tE =Efiphs 10,000 | 25,096
0108/09/30 |$BBhF5EAE N\ PR ESGEEE S 27,000 (1,904)
&5 966,777 968,681
aEA: @it 3}% ama | ‘E_‘J




